Lastevoistlus C- ja D-klassile

TD 30m

1. Emma- Marie Kiuru 2004
2. Lisette Holst 2005
3. Elsa Puu 2005
4. liris Rehme 2004
5. Laure Kiivit 2004
6. Martha Holst 2004
7. Kairit Lillepeska 2004
8. Maria Kuris 2005
9. Karolin Kangur 2005
10. Romili Eelmae 2005
11.  Liisy Tdénuvere 2004
12. Petra Rabin 2005
13.  Marie Pihlap 2006
14.  Anette Pets 2005
15.  Arianna Ribatti 2005
16. Mete-Mari Oidemaa 2004
17.  Kathriin Hein 2005
18. Anna Gladkova 2005
19. Sofie Tali 2005
20. Eva Maria Raudnask 2005
21. Karoliina Maria Birk 2004
22. Maria Kdlamets 2004
23. Katarina Verst 2007
24. Katre Puksa 2005
25. Greete Sasmil 2005
26. Helena Maling 2005
27. Nelis-Katarina Sare 2005
28. Mona Liisa Miljan 2005
29. Evalotta Zacek 2006
30. Liselle Velner 2004
31. Maribel Mottus 2004
32. Victoria Sérg 2004
33. Aljona Schmidt 2005
34. Marie Kiivit 2005
35.  Mirtel Meribel Kaskema 2005
36. Regina Grozdova 2004
37. Marie-Elise Heinla 2007
38. Milena Levina 2005
39. Marleen Trommel 2005
40. Greete-Liis Simenson 2005
41. Katrin Kangro 2005
TD kaugushiipe (mododetud dratoukekohast)
1. Laure Kiivit 2004
2. Elsa Puu 2005
3. Emma-Marie Kiuru 2004
4. Lisette Holst 2005
5. Liisy Tonuvere 2004
6. Kairit Lillepera 2004
7. liris Rehme 2004
8. Petra Rabin 2005
9. Mete-Mari Oidemaa 2004
10. Greete Sasmil 2005
11.  Maria Kuris 2005
12.  Anette Pets 2005
13.  Arianna Ribatti 2005

Elva SL
TUASK
TUASK
Elva SL
TUASK
TUASK
Karksi-Nuia
Elva SL
Luunja KK
Luunja KK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Karksi-Nuia
TUASK

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Luunja KK

Karksi-Nuia

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Tartu Kalev

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK
TUASK
Elva SL
TUASK
TUASK

Elva SL
TUASK
Karksi-Nuia SK

Elva SL
TUASK
TUASL

15.10.2015, Tartu, TU SH

5.26
5.33
5.35
5.36
5.38
5.40
5.41
5.44
5.49
5.51
5.53
5.55
5.56
5.58
5.63
5.64
5.69
5.70
5.72
5.72
5.73
5.74
5.75
5.77
5.77
5.78
5.89
5.89
5.98
5.92
5.94
6.00
6.05
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.12
6.36
6.51
6.65
6.74

4.03
3.98
3.94
3.86
3.80
3.67
3.67
3.66
3.64
3.62
3.57
3.56
3.56



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Mona Liisa Miljan
Katarina Verst

Marie Pihlap

Eva Maria Raudnask
Maria Kdlamets
Anna Gladkova
Karolin Kangur
Romili Eelmae

Mirtel Meribel Kaskema

Katre Puksa

Marie Kiivit

Victoria Sarg
Karoliina Maria Birk
Sofie Tali

Helena Maling
Teele Ploomipuu
Eva Lotta Zacek
Kathriin Hein
Marie-Elise Heinla
Maribel Méttus
Marleen Trommel
Liselle Velner
Aljona Schmidt
Milena Levina
Nelis-Katarina Sare
Katrin Kangro
Greete-Liis Simeson

TD 150 jooks

Emma Marie Kiuru
Elsa Puu

Lisette Holst
Arianna Ribatti
Katarina Verst
Marie Pihlap

Petra Rabin

Karolin Kangur
Maria Kuris

Martha Holst

liris Rehme

Kairit Lillepeska
Laure Kiivit

Romili Eelmae
Anette Pets

Katre Puksa

Liisy Ténuvere
Marie Kiivit
Mete-Mari Oidemaa
Eva Maria Raudnask
Greete Sasmil
Teele Ploomipuu
Nelis-Katarina Sare
Helena Malin
Kathriin Hein
Marie-Elise Heinla
Aljona Schmidt
Mona Liisa Miljan
Karoliina Maria Birk
Victoria Sarg
Liselle Velner

2005
2007
2006
2005
2004
2005

2005
2005

2005

2004
2005
2005
TUASK
2006
2005
2007
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2004
2005
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005

2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2004

2004

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK

Luunja KK

TUASK

TUASK
TUASK
Karksi-Nuia SK

TUASK
TUASK

TUASK
TUASK

Elva SL
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK

Elva SL

Elva SL
Karksi-Nuia SK
TUASK

Luunja KK
TUASK

Luunja KK
TUASK
TUASK
Karksi-Nuia SK
TUASK

TUASK
Karksi-Nuia SK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK

TUASK

3.55
3.53
3.51
3.46
3.43
3.38
3.37
3.33
3.34
3.32
3.21
3.12
3.10
3.10
3.05
3.03
3.02
3.00
3.00
2.99
2.85
2.85
2.81
2.66
2.64
2.62
2.16

24,0
241
24,3
24,7
24,8
24,8
24,9
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,1
25,2
25,2
25,6
25,9
26,4
26,7
26,9
26,9
27,0
27,1
27,3
27,4
27,5
27,7
27,8
27,8
27,9
28,0
28,6
28,8



32. Maribel Méttus

33. Maria Kdlamets

34. Regina Grozdova

35. Marlen Trommel

36. Katrin Kangro

37. Greete- Liis Simenson

TC 60m
1 Kadi-Liis Hansen
2 Leelo Aino Jlrgenstein
3 Teele Magi
4, Carmen Beljaev
5. Grette-Ly Maesalu
6 Maria Dudareva
7 Loore-Marta Kaljuvee
8 Laivi Pdldoja
9. Kristin Hango
10. Ljuba Brovarets
11.  Kristel Lullo
12.  Marion Kdhler
13.  Merili Adamson
14. Karmen Matsalu
15. Kadi Ruukel
16. Hanna Heinmets
17.  Hele-Mai Viltrop
Heidy Bergstein

TC kaugushiipe

Maria Dudareva
Heidy Bergstein
Carmen Beljaev
Kadi-Liis Hansen
Laivi Példoja

Teele Magi

Kristin Hango
Grette-Ly Maesalu
Leelo Aino Jurgenstein
10.  Marion Koéhler

11.  Merili Adamson

12. Kiristel Lullo

13. Loore-Marta Kaljuvee
14.  Ljuba Brovarets

15.  Karmen Matsalu

16. Hele-Mai Viltrop

17.  Kadi Ruukel

18. Hanna Heinmets

©CENOOAhWN=

TC 200m

Kadi- Liis Hansen
Grette- Ly Maesalu
Leelo Aino Jurgenstein
Heidy Bergstein
Laivi Példoja
Teele Magi

Marion Koéhler
Kristin Hango
Kristel Lullo

10. Ljuba Brovarets
11.  Kadi Ruukel

12.  Merili Adamson

CoNOORWN =

2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005

2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002

2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003

2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002

Tartu Kalev
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK

Elva SL
TUASK

Tartu Kalev
Elva SL
TUASK
TUASK

Elva SL

Rannu Kool
TUASK
TUASK
Karksi-Nuia SK
TUASK
Karksi-Nuia SK

Tartu Kalev
TUASK
TUASK
Karksi-Nuia SL

TUASK
Karksi-Nuia SK
Elva SL

Elva SL

Rannu kool
Tartu Kalev
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Karksi-Nuia SK
Karksi-Nuia SK
Elva SL
TUASK

TUASK
Tartu Kalev
TUASK

Elva SL
TUASK
TUASK
Karksi-Nuia SK
Rannu kool
Tartu Kalev
TUASK
TUASK
Karksi-Nuia SK
TUASK

Tartu Kalev
Karksi-Nuia SK

28,8
28,8
28,9
31,9
33,1
34,0

8,68
8,73
8,74
8,83
8,86
8,99
9,16
9,31
9,39
9,41
9,46
9,54
9,565
9,71
10,00
10,38
10,49
DQ

4.76
4.71
4.70
4.53
4.40
4.39
4.32
4.29
4.25
4.1
4.06
4.00
3.86
3.86
3.80
3.63
3.59
3.58

29,0
29,7
30,1
30,5
30,9
31,0
31,3
31,8
32,2
32,7
32,8
33,4



13.  Karmen Matsalu 2003 34,8

14. Hele-Mai Viltrop 2003 TUASK 36,5
15.  Hanna Heinmets 2003 TUASK 37,1
PD 30m

1. Kristjan Sild 2004 TUASK 5,16
2 Uku Renek Kronbergs 2004 TUASK 5,25
3 Andreas Trumm 2006 TUASK 5,28
4. Joosep Péarnalaas 2005 Luunja KK 5,32
5. Keio Essa 2005 Tartu Kalev 5,41
6 Karl-Joonas Dedov 2004 Rannu kool 5,43
7 Martin Trumm 2006 TUASK 5,44
8 Simo Gregor Pleskovski 2004 Rannu kool 5,45
9. Jesper Dubolasov 2004 TUASK 5,50
10. Kiristjan Mihkelson 2004 TUASK 5,562
11.  Daniil Dmitruk 2005 TUASK 5,55
12. Tarvo Teiss 2005 Karksi-Nuia SK 5,59
13. Alexander Kapp 2005 Tartu Kalev 5,59
14. Robin Eelmée 2005 Luunja KK 5,66
15. Mattias Maestu 2006 TUASK 5,69
16. Sten-Silver Eiche 2004 5,78
17.  Tristan Kéhler 2005 TUASK 5,78
18. Orm Leopold Lukas 2004 TUASK 5,80
19.  Martin Méttus 2004 Tartu Kalev 5,80
20. Kaur Tasane 5,83
PD kaugushiipe (m6ddetud dratoukekohast)

1 Kristjan Sild 2004 TUASK 4.33
2 Uku Renek Kronbergs 2004 TUASK 412
3 Andreas Trumm 2006 TUASK 3.98
4. Alexander Kapp 2005 Tartu Kalev 3.95
5. Joosep Pérnalaas 2005 Luunja KK 3.88
6 Jesper Dubolasov 2004 TUASK 3.87
7 Tarvo Teiss 2005 Karksi-Nuia SK 3.78
8 Karl-Joonas Dedov 2004 Rannu kool 3.72
9. Simo Gregor Pleskovski 2004 Rannu kool 3.72
10.  Martin Trumm 2006 TUASK 3.67
11.  Tristan Kohler 2005 TUASK 3.61
12.  Kiristjan Mihkelson 2004 TUASK 3.61
13.  Martin Méttus 2004 Tartu Kalev 3.60
14.  Orm Leopold Lukas 2004 TUASK 3.46
15. Keio Essa 2005 Tartu Kalev 3.47
16. Sten-Silver Eiche 2004 3.40
17. Mattias Maestu 2006 TUASK 3.38
18. Robin Eelmée 2005 Luunja KK 3.38
19. Kaur Tasane 3.21
PD 150m

1 Uku Renek Kronbergs 2004 TUASK 22,2
2 Kristjan Sild 2004 TUASK 22,5
3 Keio Essa 2005 Tartu Kalev 23,0
4, Andreas trumm 2006 TUASK 23,4
5. Karl-Joonas Dedov 2004 Rannu kool 234
6 Simo Gregor Pleskovski 2004 Rannu kool 23,9
7 Jesper Dubolasov 2004 TUASK 24,0
8 Tarvo Teiss 2005 Karksi-Nuia SK 24,0
9. Alexander Kapp 2005 Tartu Kalev 244
10. Kiristjan Mihkelson 2004 TUASK 24,6
11.  Martin Trumm 2006 TUASK 24,9

12. Joosep Parnalaas 2005 Luunja KK 24,9



13. Robin Eelmae

14. Kaur Tasane

15.  Martin Méttus

16. Mattias Maestu

17.  Sten-Silver Eiche

18.  Tristan Kohler

19.  Daniil Dmitruk

PC 60m

1. Holger Dahl

2. David Hakmann

3. Maidu Magi

4, Jasper Reilson

5. limar Laanelaid

6. Rocco Vene

7. Maario Isak

8. Franz Joseph Sinimae
9. Ruuben Sonn

10. Markus Gregori Kullamaa
11.  Jaagup Jagomagi

v.a Ott Saar

Toomas Aasmae
Kalle Nemvalts

PC kaugushiipe

CoNOORWN =

David Hakmann
Alfred Holst

Kalle Nemvalts

Maidu Magi

Ruuben Sonn

Franz Joseph Sinimae
limar Laanelaid
Holger Dahl

Maario Isak

Rocco Vene

Jaagup Jagomagi
Markus Gregori Kullamaa
Mikk Marten Miljan
Ott Saar

PC 200m

ST20oNooRrLNO =

Ny

Kalle Nemvalts
Holger Dahl
Maario Isak
David Hakmann
Rocco Vene
Jasper Reilson
Markus Gregori Kullamaa
Toomas Aasmae
Maidu Magi
Ruuben Sonn
Jaagup Jagomagi

2005

2004
2006
2004
2005
2005

2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002

2003
2003

2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002

2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003

Luunja KK

Tartu Kalev
TUASK

TUASK
TUASK

TUASK
Elva SL
Rannu kool
Elva SL
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Elva SL
TUASK
Tartu Kalev
TUASK

Elva SL
TUASK

Elva SL
TUASK
TUASK
Rannu kool
TUASK
Elva SL
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Tartu Kalev
TUASK

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Elva SL
TUASK
Elva SL
Tartu Kalev
Elva SL
Rannu kool
TUASK
TUASK

25,0
25,0
25,3
254
254
25,5
25,6

9,19
9,27
9,50
9,54
9,57
9,83
9,88
10,04
10,12
10,33
11,58
DQ
DQ
DQ

4.49
4.34
4.26
4.25
4.13
4.03
3.95
3.92
3.77
3.76
3.49
3.32
3.06
3.89

32,0
32,4
32,7
33,0
33,4
33,6
33,7
34,2
34,8
35,0
40,3



